NAME:

BILLING ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
ISLAND ADDRESS:
PHONE #

VILLAGE of BALD HEAD ISLAND

UTILITIES DEPARTMENT
REQUEST FOR RESIDENTIAL
WATER AND SEWER SERVICE

CONTRACTOR / HOME OWNER BILLING INFORMATION

| understand the charges for connections to be as follows:

WATER

3/4" Meter

1" Meter

2" Meter

3/4" Irrigation W/RPZ

1" Irrigation W/RPZ

2" Fire Protection

SEWER

Service (W/Grinder)

Service (Gravity)

Plant Mod. Charge

COST

$10,000

$10,500

$12,500

$1,000

$1,200

$500

$5,000

$1,000

$10,000

Date:

(X) Service Date service is Required
Required (30 day min.)
TOTAL COST:

FYI, the additional information below pertains to monthly base charges and usage rates.
Monthly Water Rates:
1. Residential monthly base charge, zero usage
Tier 1 usage charge (0 - 3,000 gallons)
Tier 2 usage charge (> 3,000 gallons)
2. Irrigation usage charge (cost per 1,000 gal.)

Monthly Sewer Rates:
Residential monthly charge (flat rate)

$17.67

$4.99

$7.82

$7.82

$50.61

Questions regarding WATER and SEWER service connections should be directed to: The Village

of Bald Head Island, Utilities Department. 910-457-7350

Note: Rate are subject to change with BHI Village Council pre-approval.
New Construction - All Water/Sewer connection fees shall be paid (in-full) prior to Sheathing Inspection.

Signature:

Date:




