

VILLAGE of BALD HEAD ISLAND

UTILITIES DEPARTMENT

REQUEST FOR RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER SERVICE

CONTRACTOR / HOME OWNER RILLING INFORMATION

NAME:	CONTRACTOR/H	OME OWNER BILLING	FINFORMATION
BILLING ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE, ZIP:			
ISLAND ADDRESS:			
PHONE #			
THORE #			
I understand the charges for connections to be as follows:		(X) Service Required	Date service is Required (30 day min.)
WATER	COST		
3/4" Meter	\$10,000		
1" Meter	\$10,500		
2" Meter	\$12,500		
3/4" Irrigation W/RPZ	\$1,000		
1" Irrigation W/RPZ	\$1,200		
2" Fire Protection	\$500		
SEWER			
Service (W/Grinder)	\$5,000		
Service (Gravity)	\$1,000		
Plant Mod. Charge	\$10,000		
Flatit Wod. Charge	\$10,000		
Date:		TOTAL COST:	
FYI, the additional information be	elow pertains to monthly l	base charges and usage	rates.
Monthly Water Rates:			
1. Residential monthly base charge, zero usage		\$17.67	
Tier 1 usage charge (0 - 3,000 gallons)		\$4.99	
Tier 2 usage charge (> 3,000 gallons)		\$7.82	
2. Irrigation usage charge (cost per 1,000 gal.) \$7.82			
Monthly Sewer Rates:			
Residential monthly charge (flat rate)		\$50.61	7
			
Questions regarding WATER and	SEWER service connection	ns should be directed to:	The Village
of Bald Head Island, Utilities Depo	artment. 910-457-7350		
Note: Rate are subject to change with BHI Village Council pre-approval.			
New Construction - All Water/Sewer connection fees shall be paid (in-full) prior to Sheathing Inspection.			
Signature:			Date:
. -			